Maine

211 Calls By County -

County Name
Androscoggin County

Aroostook County
Cumberland County
Franklin County
Hancock County
Kennebec County
Knox County
Lincoln County
Oxford County
Penobscot County
Piscataquis County
Sagadahoc County
Somerset County
Waldo County
Washington County
York County

Out Of State County
Unknown County
Unlogged Calls
Total

2-1-1 Rhode Island
GA AfterHours

Total

Jul-2023
349
101
872

79
76
372
70
51
121
262
38
91
293
62
43
375
25
195
2,115
5,590
72

5,644

Aug-2023
371

101
903
110
72
363
94
58
145
275
31
71
225
54
56
482
61
171
1,658
5,301
343

5,370

Sep-2023
350

94
866
125

83
397

75

71
121
305

27
100
204

64

62
490

25
184

1,654
5,297
73

5,047

Oct-2023

397
110
917
102
80
381
84
53
144
302
38
89
196
62
48
448
31
227
1,289
4,998
49

4,558

Nov-2023

305
118
838
107
63
301
52
49
116
265
25
83
284
54
70
407
23
189
1,133
4,482
76

6,559

Dec-2023

371
93
847
176
78
562
76
83
319
463
34
109
393
69
111
423
14
169
2,110
6,500
59

7,968

Jan-2024

429
180
1,154
127
167
510
126
120
250
406
42
143
749
92
125
618
42
234
2,403
7,917
51

5,680

Feb-2024

411
144
857
110
110
385
89
70
167
318
40
96
365
65
115
417
31
186
1,663
5,639
41

5,691



Mar-2024 Apr-2024 May-2024

370 390 340
123 131 97
9088 978 993
74 100 127
80 62 61
356 377 387
91 78 92
65 83 60
180 162 139
269 300 289
38 28 34
92 90 89
124 151 150
67 76 62
70 64 48
416 439 486
25 34 28
180 166 184
2,057 2,010 1,522
5,665 5,719 5,188
26 67 89

5,786 5,277



